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SERIES 1: PROVIDENCE METHODIST CHURCH, 1857-1888
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
2011.095L 2-1 Sabbath School attendance records 1857-1888

SERIES 2: OBAN METHODIST CHURCH, 1893-1907
Youth Group Records
1977.571L 1-1 1 Epworth League minutes 1893-1897
1-2 1 --- 1901-[19077]

SERIES 3: LUCASVILLE METHODIST CHURCH, 1912-1924
Women’s Groups Records
2011.095L 2-2 Ladies Aid Society minutes 1912-1924

SERIES 4: MANDAUMIN PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1858-1925
Baptism/marriage/Burial Records

1977.571L 1-3 4 Baptisms 1858-1862
Membership Records
1977.571L 1-3 4 Communion roll 1859-1862
Board and Committee Records
1977.571L 1-3 4 Session minutes 1858-1925
1-4 - - - report 1924
1-5 3 Congregational/Managers minutes 1863-1895
1-6 --- 1896-1906
1-7 Congregational Meeting minutes 1918-1923
Women’s Group Records
1977.571L 1-8 3 Women’s Missionary Society minutes 1910-1921
3 - - - financial records 1908-1923
Youth Groups Records
1977.571L 2 Young People’s Presbyterian Guild financial 1908-1915
records
Funds/ Congregational Financial Records
1977.571L 2-1 5 Subscription/financial record book 1909-1925
2-2 4 Building Fund subscription book 1881-1882
5-9 Financial statements 1919,
1922-1924
SERIES 5: BURNS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1863-1924
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
2011.095L 1-1 Marriage register 1896-1912
Membership Records
2011.095L 2-3 Communion roll 1885-1924

Board and Committee Records
2011.095L 2-4 Session minutes 1865-1880
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SERIES 5: BURNS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH cont.

2011.095L

2011.095L

2011.095L

2011.095L

2011.095L

2-5

Board and Committee Records (cont.)
Board of Trustees minutes

Women’s Groups Records
Ladies Aid Society minutes

Records of Other Groups
Christian Endeavour Society minutes

- - - programs [incomplete]

Correspondence/Subject Files
Special occasion records

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Subscription book
Financial statements

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

SERIES 6: MOORELINE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1884-1923

2011.095L

2011.095L

3-6

3-7

Membership Records
Communion roll

Women’s Groups Records
Woman’s Missionary Society minutes

Photographs
See graphics database
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1863-1899

1908-1921

1891-1898
1898-1906
1906-1921
1894-1914

1888-1923

1863-1874
1920-1924

1884-1913

1916-1923

SERIES 7: BURNS — MOORELINE PASTORAL CHARGE (including Burns Presbyterian Church and

Mooreline Presbyterian Church, Burns, Mooreline), 1901-2012

2013.235L

2011.095L
2011.095L

2013.235L
2011.095L

1-1

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Marriages

Burials

Baptismal stubs

Marriage register

Burial register

Membership Records
Historic Roll
Membership transfer stubs

1969-2011
1970-1999
1970-1997
2004-2010
1997-2011
1969-1979
1959-1968
1931-1939

1925-2011
1952-1972
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SERIES 7: BURNS — MOORELINE PASTORAL CHARGE cont.
Board and Committee Records
2011.095L 3-9 Joint Congregational Meetings minutes 1901-1948
2013.235L 1-4 Session Minutes 1986-2011
1-5 Board of Managers 1986-2010
1-6 Board of Trustee minutes 1984-2012
2-3 - - - correspondence 2011-2012
2011.095L 3-10 Christian Education Committee minutes and  1962-1974
financial records
3-11RR Ministry and Personnel Committee minutes 1978-1984
3-12 Pastoral Relations Committee minutes 1969-1978
2013.235L 2-1 Closing Committee records 2011-2012
Women’s Groups Records
2013.235L 2-2 United Church Women minutes 2002-2011
Youth Groups Records
2011.095L 3-13 Explorers minutes 1976-1979
Records of Other Groups
2011.095L 4-1 M&B Club records 1945-1962
Correspondence/Subject Files
2011.095L 4-2 50" Anniversary of the United Church 1975
records [including church histories]
4-3 100" Anniversary scrapbook 1978
13-2 100" anniversary guest book 1978

SERIES 8: MANDAUMIN PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Mandaumin, Oban, London Road West Church

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

in Sarnia Township), 1930-1977

1977.571L

2017.146L

1977.571L

1977.571L
2019.249L

2019.249L

2-3

1-1

2-3

2-4
1-1

1-2

4

4

2,3

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Deaths
Marriage register

Membership Records
Communion register

Board and Committee Records
Official Board/Congregational minutes
Manse Committee minutes

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book

1937-1938,
1946-1957
1948-1962
1931-1970

1930-1962

1926-1960
1963-1977

1959-1971
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SERIES 8: MANDAUMIN PASTORAL CHARGE cont.
Annual Reports

2017.146L 1-2 Annual Reports 1962,
1965-1974,
1976-1979
1-3 --- 1980-1987

See also F1056 United Church of Canada
Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection

SERIES 9: BURNS-MOORELINE/MANDAUMIN PASTORAL CHARGE (including Burns Presbyterian
Church, Mandaumin Presbyterian Church, Mooreline Presbyterian Church, Burns, Mooreline, and
Mandaumin United Churches), 1885-2009

Membership Records
2011.095L 140s-1 Historic roll 1885-2009

Board and Committee records
2017.146L 1-4 Official Board minutes 1994-2012

Annual Reports
See also F1056 United Church of Canada
Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection

SERIES 10: LUCASVILLE UNITED CHURCH (including Lucasville Methodist Church), 1924-1930
Women’s Groups Records
2011.095L 4-4 Woman’s Association minutes 1924-1930

SERIES 11: OBAN UNITED CHURCH (includes Oban Methodist Church), 1910-1961
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.571L 5-1 1 Baptisms 1958-1961
Board and Committee Records
1977.571L 5-1 1 Session minutes 1946-1961
5-6 1 Congregational minutes 1944-1951
5-2 1 --- 1956-1958
Legal/Property Records
1977.571L 5-3 1 Correspondence & agreements re sale of 1956
land

Sunday School Records

1977.571L 5-4 1 Minutes 1953-1961
Youth Group Records

1977.571L 5-7 1 Epworth League minutes and reports 1910-1928
Funds/Congregational Financial Records

1977.571L 5-5 1 Subscription book 1926-1956

1 --- 1949-1952

5-8 1 --- 1957-1958

5-10 5 Financial reports [incomplete] 1927-1937
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SERIES 12: BURNS UNITED CHURCH, MOORE TOWNSHIP, (including Burns Presbyterian Church),
1884-1986

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2011.095L 1-5 Baptismal register 1885-1969
1-6 Marriage register 1913-1934
1-7 --- 1935-1958
Membership Records
2011.095L 4-5 Communion roll 1927-1955
4-6 --- 1965-1976
4-7 --- 1975-1979
4-8 --- 1980-1984
Board and Committee Records
2011.095L 4-9 Session minutes 1884-1969
5-1 --- 1969-1985
5-2 Board of Stewards minutes 1957-1972
5-3 Board of Managers minutes 1931-1957
5-4 - - - minutes and correspondence 1973-1978
5-5 Annual/Congregational Meeting minutes 1932-1986
Women’s Groups Records
2011.095L 5-6 Ladies Aid Society/Woman'’s Missionary 1908-1946
Society membership records
6-1 Woman'’s Missionary Society minutes 1922-1941
6-2 --- 1941-1948
6-3 W.M.S. minutes 1948-1956
6-4 United Church Women minutes 1962-1985
6-5 U.C.W. Unit 1 minutes 1957-1966
7-1 --- 1966-1983
7-2 --- 1984-1985
Men’s Groups Records
2011.095L 7-3 A.O.T.S. minutes 1965-1969
Correspondence / Subject files
2013.235L 30s -1 Honour Roll for WWI and WWII [n.d.]
Church Histories
2011.095L 7-4 Christian Endeavour Society minutes 1921-1952
7-5 - - - programs [incomplete] 1931-1948
7-6 Mission Band minutes 1929-1934
7-7 --- 1943-1954
Annual Reports
2011.095L - Annual reports 1928-1940

8-1

8-2 --- 1941-1956
8-3 --- 1959-1962
8-4 --- 1964-1970
8-5 --- 1971-1974
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SERIES 13: MOORELINE UNITED CHURCH (including Mooreline Presbyterian Church), 1884-1986
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2011.095L 1-8 Baptismal register 1884-1969
Membership Records
2011.095L 8-6 Communion roll 1914-1938
8-7 --- 1940-1976
8-8 --- 1965-1969
2011.095L 8-9 --- 1975-1985
8-10 Elder’s list 1943-1976
Board and Committee Records
2011.095L 8-11 Session minutes 1902-1936
8-12 --- 1936-1985
9-1 Board of Managers minutes 1956-1980
9-2 --- 1980-1985
9-3 Annual/Congregational Meeting minutes 1908-1986
Women’s Group Records
2011.095L 9-4 Woman’s Missionary Society minutes 1924-1931
9-5 --- 1931-1938
9-6 --- 1939-1946
10-1 --- 1947-1957
10-2 --- 1957-1962
10-3 W.M.S. Evening Auxiliary minutes 1959-1962
10-4 United Church Women minutes 1962-1974
10-5 U.C.W. Unit 1 minutes 1962-1973
10-6 --- 1974-1982
10-7 U.C.W. Unit 2 minutes 1975-1980
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
2011.095L 11-1 Sunday School minutes 1946-1981
Records of Other Groups
2011.095L 11-2 Christian Endeavour Society membership 1918-1938
records

Correspondence/ Subject files

2013.235L 30s-2 Honour Roll WWI and WWII [n.d.]
Annual Reports

2011.095L 11-3 Annual report 1930
11-4 --- 1957
11-5 --- 1960
11-6 --- 1966, 1968
11-7 1971-1972
11-8 --- 1974-1977

11-9 --- 1979-1985
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SERIES 13: MOORELINE UNITED CHURCH cont.
Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

SERIES 14: BURNS-MOORELINE UNITED CHURCH (including Burns United and Mooreline United
Churches, Burns-Mooreline Pastoral Charge), 1931-2011
Membership Records

2011.095L 11-10 Communion roll 1987-2009
Board and Committee Records
2011.095L 11-11 Official Board minutes 1931-1991
12-1 --- 1992-2005
12-2 --- 2006-2011
12-3 Annual Meeting minutes 1987-2011
Women’s Groups Records
2011.095L 12-4 United Church Women minutes 1980-1988
13-1 --- 1990-2001
Annual Reports
2011.095L 12-5 Annual reports 1987-1990
12-6 --- 1997-2000
Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

SERIES 15: MANDAUMIN UNITED CHURCH (includes Mandaumin Presbyterian Church), 1879-2016
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.571L 2-6 2 Baptismal register 1879-1920,
1926-1927
2017.146L 1-5 --- 1958-2016
2-1 - - - [photocopy of one sheet, Mandaumin 1966-1968
baptisms within London Road West register]
1977.571L 2-5 4 Marriage register 1896-1931
2017.146L 2-3 --- 1987-2013
2-4 Burial register 2001-2014
Membership Records
1977.571L 3-1 5 Communion roll 1879-1929
2017.146L 2-5 Membership stubs 1966-1992,
1989-1996,
2002-2007
2-6 Membership transfer stubs 1962-1976

Board and Committee records
2017.146L 2-7 Session minutes 1970-2012
2-8 --- 2013-2016
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SERIES 15: MANDAUMIN UNITED CHURCH cont.

2017.146L

2019.249L

1977.571L

1977.571L

1977.571L

2019.249L

1977.571L

2019.249L

2017.146L

3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
4-1
4-2
14
15

3-4 1

3-5
3-6

3-7
3-8
4-1
4-2
4-3
4-4
4-5

WWWWWWwwWwwhh

4-6
4-7
4-8
4-9

NDNDNDNWW

1-6

4-10
4-11
4-12

NN W

1-7

4-3

N

Board and Committee records (cont.)
Board of Stewards minutes

Official board minutes

Congregational meeting minutes
Christian Education Committee minutes

Legal/Property Records
Insurance and other records

Women’s Groups Records
Woman'’s Association minutes

WA financial records

Woman'’s Missionary Society minutes

Mission Band minutes [2 vols.]
United Church Women minutes
UCW Unit 2 minutes

Youth Group Records

Canadian Girls in Training minutes

Young People’s Society minutes

Young People’s Union minutes

Christian Endeavour/YPU financial records

Hi-C minutes and other records

Records of Other Groups

[Willing Workers] minutes

Christian Endeavour Society minutes
Singing School membership list
Neoadult Club minutes

Correspondence / Subject Records
Newsletters
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1960-1978
1978-1988
1988-2009
2009-2016
1988-1990
1990-1999
1999-2016
1960-2009
1970-1986
1989-1999

1956

1901-1941
1941-1961
1943-1961
1921-1927
1939-1948
1949-1961
1940-1949
1952-1953
1961-1967
1964-1968

1945-1949
1962-1970
1940-1943
1950-1953
1934-1951
1952-1961
1967-1970

1932-1933
1934-1936
[n.d]

1946-1967
1976-1983

1967-1968,
1970-1978
1979-1991
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SERIES 15: MANDAUMIN UNITED CHURCH cont.
Funds/Congregational Financial Records

1977.571L 4-13 5 Building Fund records 1915-1970
2017.146L 5-1 Financial statement 1933
2019.249L 2-2 Financial record book 1940-1962
Annual Report
2017.146L 5-2 Annual Reports 1937
5-3 --- 1988-2000
5-4 --- 2002-2004,
2011-2015
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