

Burns-Mooreline/Mandaumin Pastoral Charge (Ont.)				
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: PRO	OVIDENCI	E METHODIS	T CHURCH, 1857-1888	
2011.095L	2-1		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Sabbath School attendance records	1857-1888
SERIES 2: OBA	AN METH	ODIST CHUF	RCH, 1893-1907	
1977.571L	1-1 1-2	1 1	Youth Group Records Epworth League minutes	1893-1897 1901-[1907?]
SERIES 3: LUC	CASVILLE	METHODIST	CHURCH, 1912-1924	
2011.095L	2-2		Women's Groups Records Ladies Aid Society minutes	1912-1924
SERIES 4: MAI	NDAUMIN	I PRESBYTE	RIAN CHURCH, 1858-1925	
1977.571L	1-3	4	Baptism/marriage/Burial Records Baptisms	1858-1862
1977.571L	1-3	4	Membership Records Communion roll	1859-1862
1977.571L	1-3 1-4	4	Board and Committee Records Session minutes report	1858-1925 1924
	1-5 1-6	3	Congregational/Managers minutes	1863-1895 1896-1906
	1-7		Congregational Meeting minutes	1918-1923
1977.571L	1-8	3 3	Women's Group Records Women's Missionary Society minutes financial records	1910-1921 1908-1923
1977.571L		2	Youth Groups Records Young People's Presbyterian Guild financial records	1908-1915
1977.571L	2-1 2-2 5-9	5 4	Funds/ Congregational Financial Records Subscription/financial record book Building Fund subscription book Financial statements	1909-1925 1881-1882 1919, 1922-1924
SERIES 5: BUF	RNS PRE	SBYTERIAN (CHURCH, 1863-1924	
2011.095L	1-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1896-1912
2011.095L	2-3		Membership Records Communion roll	1885-1924
2011.095L	2-4		Board and Committee Records Session minutes	1865-1880

Burns-Mooreline/Mandaumin Pastoral Charge (Ont.) Page 2				
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 5: BUF	RNS PRES	BYTERIAN C	HURCH cont	
<u> </u>	THE TREE	DITEIN II O	Board and Committee Records (cont.)	
2011.095L	2-5		Board of Trustees minutes	1863-1899
			Women's Groups Records	
2011.095L	2-6		Ladies Aid Society minutes	1908-1921
			Records of Other Groups	
2011.095L	2-7		Christian Endeavour Society minutes	1891-1898
	2-8			1898-1906
	3-1			1906-1921
	3-2		programs [incomplete]	1894-1914
			Correspondence/Subject Files	
2011.095L	3-3		Special occasion records	1888-1923
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
2011.095L	3-4		Subscription book	1863-1874
	3-5		Financial statements	1920-1924
			Photographs See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions	
SEDIES S. MO	ODELINE	DDECDVIEDI	AN CULIDOU 1994 1992	
SERIES 6: MO	ORELINE	PRESBYTERI	AN CHURCH, 1884-1923	
2044-0051	2.6		Membership Records Communion roll	1004 1012
2011.095L	3-6		Continuation foil	1884-1913
			Women's Groups Records	
2011.095L	3-7		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1916-1923
			Photographs See graphics database	
SERIES 7: BUF	RNS – MO	ORELINE PAS	STORAL CHARGE (including Burns Presbyteria	n Church and
			Mooreline), 1901-2012	
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
2013.235L	1-1		Baptisms	1969-2011
			Marriages	1970-1999
			Burials	1970-1997
	1-2		Marriages	2004-2010
			Burials	1997-2011
2011.095L	1-2		Baptismal stubs	1969-1979
2011.095L	1-3		Marriage register	1959-1968
	1-4		Burial register	1931-1939
			Membership Records	
2013.235L	1-3		Historic Roll	1925-2011
2011.095L	3-8		Membership transfer stubs	1952-1972

Burns-Mooreline/Mandaumin Pastoral Charge (Ont.) Page 3 of 9					
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date	
SERIES 7: BU	RNS – MO	ORELINE PAS	STORAL CHARGE cont.		
		_	Board and Committee Records		
2011.095L	3-9		Joint Congregational Meetings minutes	1901-1948	
2013.235L	1-4		Session Minutes	1986-2011	
	1-5		Board of Managers	1986-2010	
	1-6 2-3		Board of Trustee minutes correspondence	1984-2012 2011-2012	
2011.095L	2-3 3-10		Christian Education Committee minutes and	1962-1974	
2011.033L	3-10		financial records	1302-1374	
	3-11 RR		Ministry and Personnel Committee minutes	1978-1984	
	3-12		Pastoral Relations Committee minutes	1969-1978	
2013.235L	2-1		Closing Committee records	2011-2012	
			Women's Groups Records		
2013.235L	2-2		United Church Women minutes	2002-2011	
			Youth Groups Records		
2011.095L	3-13		Explorers minutes	1976-1979	
2011.0002	0 10		Explorers minutes	1070 1070	
			Records of Other Groups		
2011.095L	4-1		M&B Club records	1945-1962	
	4.0		Correspondence/Subject Files	4075	
2011.095L	4-2		50 th Anniversary of the United Church	1975	
	4-3		records [including church histories] 100 th Anniversary scrapbook	1978	
	13-2		100 Anniversary scrapbook 100 th anniversary guest book	1978	
	10 2		100 dimiversary guest book	1070	
			Photographs		
			See UCCA catalogue for item-level		
			descriptions		
CEDIEC O. MA			CHARGE (includes Mandaumin, Oban, London I	Dood Woot Church	
in Sarnia Town			TARGE (Includes Mandaumin, Oban, London i	Road West Church	
iii caiiia i ciiii	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records		
1977.571L	2-3	4	Baptisms	1937-1938,	
			·	1946-1957	
		4	Deaths	1948-1962	
2017.146L	1-1		Marriage register	1931-1970	
			Mambarahin Dagarda		
1977.571L	2-3	4	Membership Records Communion register	1930-1962	
1911.31 IL	2- 3	7	Communion register	1300-1302	
			Board and Committee Records		
1977.571L	2-4	2, 3	Official Board/Congregational minutes	1926-1960	
2019.249L	1-1		Manse Committee minutes	1963-1977	
			_ ,,_ ,,		
2040 2421	4.0		Funds/Congregational Financial Records	4050 4074	
2019.249L	1-2		Financial record book	1959-1971	

Burns-Mooreline/Mandaumin Pastoral Charge (Ont.) Page 4 of 9					
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date	
SERIES 8: MAN	NDAUMIN I	PASTORAL C			
2017.146L	1-2		Annual Reports Annual Reports	1962,	
	1-3		See also F1056 United Church of Canada Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection	1965-1974, 1976-1979 1980-1987	
Church, Mandau	ımin Presb	yterian Church	AUMIN PASTORAL CHARGE (including Burns I n, Mooreline Presbyterian Church, Burns, Moorel		
Mandaumin Uni	ted Church	<u>es), 1885-200</u>			
2011.095L	14os-1		Membership Records Historic roll	1885-2009	
2017.146L	1-4		Board and Committee records Official Board minutes	1994-2012	
			Annual Reports See also F1056 United Church of Canada Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection		
SERIES 10: LU	CASVILLE	UNITED CHU	JRCH (including Lucasville Methodist Church),	1924-1930	
			Women's Groups Records		
2011.095L	4-4		Woman's Association minutes	1924-1930	
SERIES 11: OB	AN UNITE	D CHURCH (i	ncludes Oban Methodist Church), 1910-1961		
1977.571L	5-1	1	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	1050 1061	
19//.5/1L	3- 1	ı	Baptisms	1958-1961	
			Board and Committee Records		
1977.571L	5-1 5-6	1 1	Session minutes Congregational minutes	1946-1961 1944-1951	
	5-2	1		1956-1958	
1977.571L	5-3	1	Legal/Property Records Correspondence & agreements re sale of land	1956	
1977.571L	5-4	1	Sunday School Records Minutes	1953-1961	
1977.571L	5-7	1	Youth Group Records Epworth League minutes and reports	1910-1928	
1977.571L	5-5	1	Funds/Congregational Financial Records Subscription book	1926-1956 1949-1952	
	5-8	1_	<u> </u>	1957-1958	
	5-10	5	Financial reports [incomplete]	1927-1937	

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 12: BU	JRNS UNIT	ED CHURCH	, MOORE TOWNSHIP, (including Burns Prest	oyterian Church),
1884-1986			· -	· ·
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
2011.095L	1-5		Baptismal register	1885-1969
	1-6		Marriage register	1913-1934
	1-7			1935-1958
			Membership Records	
2011.095L	4-5		Communion roll	1927-1955
2011.0002	4-6			1965-1976
	4-7			1975-1979
	4-8			1980-1984
			Based and Committee Baseds	
2011.095L	4-9		Board and Committee Records Session minutes	1884-1969
2011.095L	4-9 5-1		Session minutes	1969-1985
	5-1 5-2		Board of Stewards minutes	1957-1972
	5-3		Board of Managers minutes	1931-1957
	5-4		minutes and correspondence	1973-1978
	5-5		Annual/Congregational Meeting minutes	1932-1986
0044.0051	5 0		Women's Groups Records	1000 1010
2011.095L	5-6		Ladies Aid Society/Woman's Missionary	1908-1946
	6-1		Society membership records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1922-1941
	6-2			1941-1948
	6-3		W.M.S. minutes	1948-1956
	6-4		United Church Women minutes	1962-1985
	6-5		U.C.W. Unit 1 minutes	1957-1966
	7-1			1966-1983
	7-2			1984-1985
			Mania Crauna Basarda	
2011.095L	7-3		Men's Groups Records A.O.T.S. minutes	1965-1969
2011.0002	7 0		7	1000 1000
			Correspondence / Subject files	
2013.235L	3os - 1		Honour Roll for WWI and WWII	[n.d.]
			Church Histories	
2011.095L	7-4		Christian Endeavour Society minutes	1921-1952
2011.0002	7-5		programs [incomplete]	1931-1948
	7-6		Mission Band minutes	1929-1934
	7-7			1943-1954
0044.00=:	0.4		Annual Reports	4000 4040
2011.095L	8-1		Annual reports	1928-1940
	8-2			1941-1956
	8-3 8-4			1959-1962
	8-4 8-5			1964-1970 1971-1974
	0-0			1311-13/4

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 13: MC	SERIES 13: MOORELINE UNITED CHURCH (including Mooreline Presbyterian Church), 1884-1986 Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records							
2011.095L	1-8		Baptismal register	1884-1969				
			Membership Records	1011 1000				
2011.095L	8-6 8-7		Communion roll	1914-1938 1940-1976				
	8-8			1940-1970				
2011.095L	8-9			1975-1985				
	8-10		Elder's list	1943-1976				
0044 0051	0.44		Board and Committee Records	1000 1000				
2011.095L	8-11 8-12		Session minutes	1902-1936 1936-1985				
	9-12		Board of Managers minutes	1956-1980				
	9-2			1980-1985				
	9-3		Annual/Congregational Meeting minutes	1908-1986				
			Women's Group Records					
2011.095L	9-4		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1924-1931				
	9-5			1931-1938				
	9-6			1939-1946				
	10-1			1947-1957				
	10-2			1957-1962				
	10-3		W.M.S. Evening Auxiliary minutes	1959-1962				
	10-4		United Church Women minutes	1962-1974				
	10-5		U.C.W. Unit 1 minutes	1962-1973				
	10-6			1974-1982				
	10-7		U.C.W. Unit 2 minutes	1975-1980				
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records					
2011.095L	11-1		Sunday School minutes	1946-1981				
			Records of Other Groups					
2011.095L	11-2		Christian Endeavour Society membership records	1918-1938				
			Correspondence/ Subject files					
2013.235L	3os-2		Honour Roll WWI and WWII	[n.d.]				
			Annual Reports					
2011.095L	11-3		Annual report	1930				
	11-4			1957				
	11-5			1960				
	11-6			1966, 1968				
	11-7			1971-1972				
	11-8			1974-1977				
	11-9			1979-1985				

Burns-Mooreline/Mandaumin Page	storal Charge (Or	ıt.)
--------------------------------	-------------------	------

Page 7 of 9

Accession Box Micro Title Date File Reel

SERIES 13: MOORELINE UNITED CHURCH cont.

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level

descriptions

SERIES 14: BURNS-MOORELINE UNITED CHURCH (including Burns United and Mooreline United Churches, Burns-Mooreline Pastoral Charge) 1931-2011

Churches, Bur	ns-Mooreline Pa	astoral Charge), 1931-2011	
		Membership Records	
2011.095L	11-10	Communion roll	1987-2009
		Board and Committee Records	
2011.095L	11-11	Official Board minutes	1931-1991
	12-1		1992-2005
	12-2		2006-2011
	12-3	Annual Meeting minutes	1987-2011
		Women's Groups Records	
2011.095L	12-4	United Church Women minutes	1980-1988
	13-1		1990-2001
		Annual Reports	
2011.095L	12-5	Annual reports	1987-1990
	12-6		1997-2000
		Photographs	
		See UCCA catalogue for item-level	
		descriptions	

SERIES 15: MANDAUMIN UNITED CHURCH (includes Mandaumin Presbyterian Church), 1879-2016

			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
1977.571L	2-6	2	Baptismal register	1879-1920,
				1926-1927
2017.146L	1-5			1958-2016
	2-1		[photocopy of one sheet, Mandaumin	1966-1968
			baptisms within London Road West register]	
1977.571L	2-5	4	Marriage register	1896-1931
2017.146L	2-3			1987-2013
	2-4		Burial register	2001-2014
			3	
			Membership Records	
1977.571L	3-1	5	Communion roll	1879-1929
2017.146L	2-5		Membership stubs	1966-1992,
			·	1989-1996,
				2002-2007
	2-6		Membership transfer stubs	1962-1976
			'	
			Board and Committee records	
2017.146L	2-7		Session minutes	1970-2012
	2-8			2013-2016

Accession	line/Mand Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 15: M	ANDAUM	N UNITED CI	HURCH cont.	
			Board and Committee records (cont.)	
2017.146L	3-1		Board of Stewards minutes	1960-1978
	3-2			1978-1988
	3-3			1988-2009
	3-4			2009-2016
	3-5		Official board minutes	1988-1990
	3-6			1990-1999
	4-1			1999-2016
	4-2		Congregational meeting minutes	1960-2009
2019.249L	1-4		Christian Education Committee minutes	1970-1986
	1-5			1989-1999
			Legal/Property Records	
1977.571L	3-4	1	Insurance and other records	1956
			Women's Groups Records	
1977.571L	3-5	4	Woman's Association minutes	1901-1941
	3-6	4		1941-1961
		3	WA financial records	1943-1961
	3-7	3, 4	Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1921-1927
	3-8	3		1939-1948
	4-1	3		1949-1961
	4-2	3	Mission Band minutes [2 vols.]	1940-1949
	4-3	3		1952-1953
	4-4	3	United Church Women minutes	1961-1967
	4-5	3	UCW Unit 2 minutes	1964-1968
			Youth Group Records	
1977.571L	4-6	3	Canadian Girls in Training minutes	1945-1949
1077.0712	4-7	3		1962-1970
	4-8	2	Young People's Society minutes	1940-1943
	4-9	2	Young People's Union minutes	1950-1953
	4-3	2	Christian Endeavour/YPU financial records	1934-1951
		2	Chinstian Endeavour IF O linancial records	1952-1961
2019.249L	1-6	2	Hi-C minutes and other records	1967-1970
			Records of Other Groups	
1977.571L	4-10	3	[Willing Workers] minutes	1932-1933
13/ /.J/ IL	4-10 4-11	2	Christian Endeavour Society minutes	1934-1936
	4-11 4-12	2		
2019.249L	4-12 2-1	۷	Singing School membership list Neoadult Club minutes	[n.d.] 1946-1967
∠U I J.∠4JL	2-1 1-7			1976-1983
			Correspondence / Subject Records	
2017.146L	4-3		Newsletters	1967-1968,
	. 0			1970-1978
	4-4			1979-1991

Burns-Mooreli	Page 9 of 9							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 15: MA	SERIES 15: MANDAUMIN UNITED CHURCH cont.							
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records					
1977.571L	4-13	5	Building Fund records	1915-1970				
2017.146L	5-1		Financial statement	1933				
2019.249L	2-2		Financial record book	1940-1962				
			Annual Report					
2017.146L	5-2		Annual Reports	1937				
	5-3			1988-2000				
	5-4			2002-2004,				
				2011-2015				

F1897.291